Interchangeable Membrane Design
1.	 Membrane hanger
2.	 Stainless steel tank shell
3.	 Pre-charged air
4.	 Built-in pressure gauge
5.	 Water chamber
6.	 Air valve
7.	 High grade membrane

AT
ER
 M
OV
EM
EN
T
STAINLESS STEEL PRESSURE TANKS
Models
Part Number Nominal
Volume [L]
Connection Dimensions [mm] Installation Dimensions [mm] Gross
Weight
[KG]F A B C D E G
10 bar
IFB-100LV 100 1” BSPT 983 456 350 60*60 130 14 36
IFB-150LV 150 1” BSPT 1056 506 400 60*60 125 14 43
IFB-200LV 200 1¼” BSPT 1103 606 460 60*60 115 14 58
IFB-300LV 300 1¼” BSPT 1286 656 480 80*80 190 14 73
IFB-500LV 500 1¼” BSPT 1561 756 530 80*80 190 14 101
IFB-750LV 750 2” BSPT 1834 756 530 80*80 190 14 120
IFB-850LV 850 2” BSPT 1976 808 590 100*100 280 20 170
IFB-1000LV 1000 2” BSPT 2376 808 590 100*100 280 20 212
IFB-1500LV 1500 2” BSPT 2435 958 690 100*100 270 20 256
IFB-2000LV 2000 2” BSPT 2505 1110 760 100*100 270 20 363
IFB-3000LV 3000 DN150 3181 1210 900 150*150 240 24 635
16 bar
IMB-100LV 100 1” BSPT 983 456 350 60*60 130 14 36
IMB-150LV 150 1” BSPT 1058 508 400 60*60 125 14 55
IMB-200LV 200 1¼” BSPT 1105 608 460 60*60 115 14 72
IMB-300LV 300 1¼” BSPT 1290 658 480 80*80 190 14 91
IMB-500LV 500 1¼” BSPT 1565 760 530 80*80 190 14 155
IMB-750LV 750 2” BSPT 1838 760 530 80*80 190 14 182
IMB-850LV 850 2” BSPT 1980 812 590 100*100 280 20 241
IMB-1000LV 1000 2” BSPT 2380 812 590 100*100 280 20 302
IMB-1500LV 1500 2” BSPT 2443 962 690 100*100 270 20 366
IMB-2000LV 2000 2” BSPT 2511 1116 760 100*100 270 20 571
IMB-3000LV 3000 DN150 3183 1216 900 150*150 240 24 880
25 bar
IUB-100LV 100 1” BSPT 989 460 350 60*60 130 14 56
IUB-150LV 150 1” BSPT 1062 510 400 60*60 125 14 68
IUB-200LV 200 1¼” BSPT 1109 612 460 60*60 115 14 112
IUB-300LV 300 1¼” BSPT 1301 666 480 80*80 190 14 173
IUB-500LV 500 1¼” BSPT 1594 766 530 80*80 190 14 242
IUB-750LV 750 2” BSPT 1866 766 530 80*80 190 14 284
IUB-850LV 850 2” BSPT 1986 816 590 100*100 280 20 332
IUB-1000LV 1000 2” BSPT 2386 816 590 100*100 280 20 408
IUB-1500LV 1500 2” BSPT 2447 970 690 100*100 270 20 592
IUB-2000LV 2000 2” BSPT 2519 1124 760 100*100 270 20 831
IUB-3000LV 3000 DN150 3189 1224 900 150*150 240 24 1245
Note: Minor dimensional variations may occur.
InoxFlow™ Series
Stainless steel pressure tanks
Specifications